B-Series Mechanical Pressure
Switches
The Ashcroft B-Series pressure switch offers precision and reliability in the toughest industrial
applications. Designed with a NEMA 4X rating, this switch stands up to harsh environments,
resisting water, dust, and corrosion, which makes it perfect for industrial, process, and outdoor
applications. Featuring Ashcroft’s renowned accuracy, an easily adjustable setpoint, and a durable,
compact build, the B-Series delivers reliable and consistent performance.
Applications

Electrical
Connecton
Drawing
Link Wt(lb) Price
B424B30IMV -30 to -4.5in Hg
vacuum 1.5 to 4.0in Hg
Buna-N
SPDT 15A -125 to
480 VAC,
1/2A - 125 VDC,
1/4A - 250 VDC,
6A - 30 VDC.
1/4in female NPT
3/4in female NPT
PDF 1.72 $240.00
B424B15 2.25–15 psig
0.5 to 1.5 psig
PDF 1.70 $210.00
B424B30 4.5–30 psig PDF 1.73 $210.00
B424B60 9–60 psig 1.0 to 3.5 psig PDF 1.75 $210.00
B424B100 15–100 psig 1.5 to 5.0 psig PDF 1.72 $210.00
B424B200 30–200 psig 5 to 13 psig PDF 1.73 $210.00
B424B400 60–400 psig 5 to 24 psig PDF 1.74 $210.00
B424B1000 150–1000 psig 30 to 110 psig 1/2in male NPT or
1/4in female NPT
process connection
PDF 1.88 $278.00
B424B3000 450–3000 psig 80 to 235 psig PDF 1.90 $278.00
B424V15 2.25–15 psig
0.7 to 2.1 psig
Viton
SPDT 15A -125 to
480 VAC,
1/2A - 125 VDC,
1/4A - 250 VDC,
6A - 30 VDC.
1/4in female NPT 3/4in female NPT
PDF 1.72 $225.00
B424V30 4.5–30 psig PDF 1.73 $225.00
B424V60 9–60 psig 1.4 to 4.9 psig PDF 1.72 $225.00
B424V100 15–100 psig 2.1 to 7.0 psig PDF 1.72 $225.00
B424V200 30–200 psig 7 to 18.2 psig PDF 1.75 $225.00
B424V400 60–400 psig 7 to 33.6 psig PDF 1.76 $225.00
B420B15 2.25–15 psig 0.1 to 0.35 psig
Buna-N SPDT 15A -
125/250 VAC 1/4in female NPT 3/4in female NPT
PDF 1.71 $228.00
B420B60 9–60 psig 0.3 to 1.0 psig PDF 1.74 $228.00
B420B100 15–100 psig 0.5 to 1.7 psig PDF 1.72 $228.00
B420B200 30–200 psig 1 to 3 psig PDF 1.74 $228.00
Part No. B424B30IMV
Part No. B424B1000
* �Due to the mechanical design of the switch, the actual deadband will vary from one switch to another but will be within the specified deadband range.
Generally, the expected deadband for a setpoint at the lower end of the range will trend towards the lower end for the deadband range. The deadband